K
EM
ET
Ce
ra
m
ic
 C

CK05 Series
mouser.com/kemet (800) 346-6873
KEMET Ceramic Capacitors
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each
1 10 100 200
80-CK05BX100K C052K100K2X5CA 10 200 .33 .252 .216 .179
80-CK05BX120K C052K120K2X5CA 12 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX150K C052K150K2X5CA 15 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX180K C052K180K2X5CA 18 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX220K C052K220K2X5CA 22 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX270K C052K270K2X5CA 27 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX330K C052K330K2X5CA 33 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX390K C052K390K2X5CA 39 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX470K C052K470K2X5CA 47 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX560K C052K560K2X5CA 56 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX680K C052K680K2X5CA 68 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX820K C052K820K2X5CA 82 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX101K C052K101K2X5CA 100 200 .32 .24 .206 .17
80-CK05BX121K C052K121K2X5CA 120 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX151K C052K151K2X5CA 150 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX181K C052K181K2X5CA 180 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX221K C052K221K2X5CA 220 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX271K C052K271K2X5CA 270 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX331K C052K331K2X5CA 330 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX391K C052K391K2X5CA 390 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX471K C052K471K2X5CA 470 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX561K C052K561K2X5CA 560 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX681K C052K681K2X5CA 680 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX821K C052K821K2X5CA 820 200 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX102K C052K102K2X5CA 1000 200 .33 .252 .216 .179
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each
1 10 100 200
80-CK05BX122K C052K122K1X5CA 1200 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX152K C052K152K1X5CA 1500 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX182K C052K182K1X5CA 1800 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX222K C052K222K1X5CA 2200 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX272K C052K272K1X5CA 2700 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX332K C052K332K1X5CA 3300 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX392K C052K392K1X5CA 3900 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX472K C052K472K1X5CA 4700 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX562K C052K562K1X5CA 5600 100 .30 .24 .188 .15
80-CK05BX682K C052K682K1X5CA 6800 100 .40 .31 .26 .205
80-CK05BX822K C052K822K1X5CA 8200 100 .40 .31 .26 .205
80-CK05BX103K C052K103K1X5CA .010µF 100 .34 .256 .219 .181
80-CK05BX123K C052K123K5X5CA .012µF 50 .50 .39 .33 .26
80-CK05BX153K C052K153K5X5CA .015µF 50 .50 .39 .33 .26
80-CK05BX223K C052K223K5X5CA .022µF 50 .50 .39 .33 .26
80-CK05BX273K C052K273K5X5CA .027µF 50 .50 .39 .33 .26
80-CK05BX333K C052K333K5X5CA .033µF 50 .42 .41 .39 .29
80-CK05BX393K C052K393K5X5CA .039µF 50 .42 .41 .39 .29
80-CK05BX473K C052K473K5X5CA .047µF 50 .42 .41 .39 .29
80-CK05BX563K C052K563K5X5CA .056µF 50 .42 .41 .39 .29
80-CK05BX683K C052K683K5X5CA .068µF 50 .42 .41 .39 .29
80-CK05BX104K C052K104K5X5CA 0.1uF 50 .57 .451 .385 .297
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
80-CK06BX152K C062K152K2X5CA 1500 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX222K C062K222K2X5CA 2200 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX332K C062K332K2X5CA 3300 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX392K C062K392K2X5CA 3900 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX472K C062K472K2X5CA 4700 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX682K C062K682K2X5CA 6800 200 .34 .28 .21 .17
80-CK06BX103K C062K103K2X5CA .01µF 200 .35 .264 .226 .187
80-CK06BX223K C062K223K1X5CA .022µF 100 .52 .40 .34 .27
80-CK06BX333K C062K333K1X5CA .033µF 100 .57 .44 .37 .29
80-CK06BX473K C062K473K1X5CA .047µF 100 .57 .44 .37 .29
80-CK06BX683K C062K683K1X5CA .068µF 100 .57 .44 .37 .29
80-CK06BX104K C062K104K1X5CA 0.1µF 100 .51 .407 .341 .267
80-CK06BX154K C062K154K5X5CA .15µF 50 1.45 1.11 .94 .74
80-CK06BX224K C062K224K5X5CA .22µF 50 1.70 1.30 1.09 .87
80-CK06BX274K C062K274K5X5CA .27µF 50 2.20 1.69 1.41 1.12
80-CK06BX334K C062K334K5X5CA .33µF 50 2.20 1.69 1.41 1.12
80-CK06BX394K C062K394K5X5CA .39µF 50 3.00 2.30 1.93 1.53
80-CK06BX474K C062K474K5X5CA .47µF 50 3.00 2.30 1.93 1.53
80-CK06BX564K C062K564K5X5CA .56µF 50 3.75 2.88 2.41 1.92
80-CK06BX684K C062K684K5X5CA .68µF 50 3.75 2.88 2.41 1.92
80-CK06BX824K C114K824K5X5CA .82µF 50 3.50 2.69 2.25 1.79
80-CK06BX105K C062K105K5X5CA 1.0µF 50 2.77 2.25 1.73 1.38
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D T 1 10 100
100 Volt
80-C410C100J1G C410C100J1G5CA 10 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C150J1G C410C150J1G5CA 15 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C180J1G C410C180J1G5CA 18 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C220J1G C410C220J1G5CA 22 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C270J1G C410C270J1G5CA 27 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C330J1G C410C330J1G5CA 33 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C470J1G C410C470J1G5CA 47 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C820J1G C410C820J1G5CA 82 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C101J1G C410C101J1G5CA 100 .170 .100 1.00 .58 .45 .28
80-C410C151J1G C410C151J1G5CA 150 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C221J1G C410C221J1G5CA 220 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C331J1G C410C331J1G5CA 330 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C471J1G C410C471J1G5CA 470 .170 .100 1.00 .65 .51 .31
80-C410C102J1G C410C102J1G5CA 1000 .170 .100 1.00 .24 .18 .154
80-C430C332J1G C430C332J1G5CA 3300 .290 .150 1.00 .90 .77 .52
80-C430C472J1G C430C472J1G5CA 4700 .290 .150 1.00 .90 .77 .52
200 Volt
80-C410C220J2G C410C220J2G5CA 22 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C330J2G C410C330J2G5CA 33 .170 .100 1.00 .25 .19 .167
80-C410C101J2G C410C101J2G5CA 100 .170 .100 1.00 .58 .45 .28
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D T 1 10 100
50 Volt
80-C410C102K5R C410C102K5R5CA 0.001 .170 .100 1.00 .32 .22 .13
80-C410C103K5R C410C103K5R5CA 0.01 .170 .100 1.00 .13 .11 .09
80-C410C223K5R C410C223K5R5CA 0.022 .170 .100 1.00 .44 .33 .18
80-C410C333K5R C410C333K5R5CA 0.033 .170 .100 1.00 .44 .33 .18
80-C410C473K5R C410C473K5R5CA 0.047 .170 .100 1.00 .24 .20 .177
80-C412C104K5R C412C104K5R5CA 0.1 .170 .120 1.00 .11 .09 .083
80-C430C154K5R C430C154K5R5CA 0.15 .290 .150 1.00 .77 .41 .35
80-C430C224K5R C430C224K5R5CA 0.22 .290 .150 1.00 .82 .64 .54
80-C440C474K5R C440C474K5R5CA 0.47 .400 .150 1.00 1.60 1.30 1.05
100 Volt
80-C410C821K1R C410C821K1R5CA  820pF .170 .100 1.00 .34 .23 .14
80-C410C102K1R C410C102K1R5CA 1000pF .170 .100 1.00 .16 .14 .118
80-C410C152K1R C410C152K1R5CA 1500pF .170 .100 1.00 .34 .23 .14
80-C410C222K1R C410C222K1R5CA 2200pF .170 .100 1.00 .34 .23 .14
80-C410C472K1R C410C472K1R5CA 4700pF .170 .100 1.00 .34 .23 .14
80-C410C103K1R C410C103K1R5CA 0.01 .170 .100 1.00 .47 .40 .21
80-C430C473K1R C430C473K1R5CA 0.047 .290 .150 1.00 .72 .30 .26
80-C430C104K1R C430C104K1R5CA 0.1 .290 .150 1.00 .88 .69 .41
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D T 1 10 100
50 Volt
80-C410C103M5U C410C103M5U5CA 0.01 .170 .100 1.00 .12 .09 .08
80-C410C104M5U C410C104M5U5CA 0.1 .170 .100 1.00 .11 .09 .07
80-C412C334M5U C412C334M5U5CA 0.33 .170 .120 1.00 .68 .60 .40
80-C420C334M5U C420C334M5U5CA 0.33 .260 .100 1.00 .68 .56 .36
80-C430C474M5U C430C474M5U5CA 0.47 .290 .150 1.00 .86 .72 .50
80-C430C105M5U C430C105M5U5CA 1.0 .290 .150 1.00 .84 .74 .46
80-C440C105M5U C440C105M5U5CA 1.0 .400 .150 1.00 .65 .53 .44
100 Volt
80-C410C103M1U C410C103M1U5CA 0.01 .170 .100 1.00 .30 .26 .11
80-C430C104M1U C430C104M1U5CA 0.1 .290 .150 1.00 .52 .43 .27
80-C440C224M1U C440C224M1U5CA 0.22 .400 .150 1.00 .88 .70 .46